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WMF GmbH
WMF Platz 1
73312 Geislingen/Steige

RN fEE

+49 7331 258 482
PCM@wmf.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.com

SEB PROFESSIONAL BeLux BV
(F=<—79)

Halfstraat 5_18

B-2630 Aartselaar | Belgium

+32 828 11 28
Belgium@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.com/nl_be

SEB PROFESSIONAL France SARL
(772R)

16-18 rue Dubrunfaut

75012 Paris | France

+33 1498080 10
France@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.fr

SEB PROFESSIONAL (Shanghai) Co.,
Ltd. (R E)

1318 North Sichuan Road, ICP, Unit 1101
200080 Shanghai

+86 21 2601 6308
China@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.com
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WMF Austria (F—2Z FJ77)
Langer Weg 28

6020 Innsbruck

+43 512 3302
gastro@wmf.at
www.wmf-kaffeemaschinen.at

SEB PROFESSIONAL lberia S.A.
(A1)

Avda. Llano Castellano, 15
28034 Madrid | Esparia

+34 91 334 1216
Spain@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.es

WMF Nederland B.V. (5 4)
Gyroscoopweg 82-84
1042 AX Amsterdam

Showroombezoek op afspraak

+31 20 480 80 85
Netherlands@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.com/nl_nl

SEB PROFESSIONAL LATAM €&t Caribbean

(STUTAVABXUAH)THE)

Guadalupe 10801 | P.0 Box 75-2120 |

Goicoechea, San Jose | Costa Rica

+506 7016 9885
LATAM @seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.com
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WMF in Switzerland (R1 X)
Allmendweg 8
4528 Zuchwil

+41 32 681 62 00
vertrieb.schweiz@schaerer.com

SEB PROFESSIONAL UK Limited
(EEH)

31 Riverside Way

UB8 2YF Uxbridge

+44 1895 816100
UK@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.uk.com

kX &4t SEB Professional (HZ)
T104-0045

R AR R X EE5-6-10
BREZIN— T T AR TLAX 130
+81 3 3541 1941
Japan@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-japan.co.jp

SEB PROFESSIONAL North America
(Ae%)

15501 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 200
Tustin, California 92648

+1 888 496 3435
NorthAmerica@seb-professional.com
www.wmf-coffeemachines.us.com
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